Need additional assistance? Call Technical Support at 1-717-436-2856 or
visit the website at www.TransientProtectionDesign.com
© 2024 Transient Protection Design. All Rights Reserved.  This document is the property of Transient Protection Design.
Various Applications
• Home Theaters
• Home
Automation
• Security systems

Model
Number
Capacity
 / (VA)
Input Circuit
Breaker
Rating
AC Input
Connector
Maximum
Rated
Output
Current
Output
Connector Dimensions Weight Description
TPD-AVR120-15A-P 1440 15 A NEMA
5-15P
12.0 A 4x NEMA
5-15R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs
(14.5 kg)
120V 15 Amp
Plug In / Plug Out
TPD-AVR120-20A-P 1920 20 A NEMA
5-20P
16.0 A 4x NEMA
5-20R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs
(14.5 kg)
120V 20 Amp
Plug In / Plug Out
TPD-AVR120-30A-P 2880 30 A NEMA
5-30P
24.0 A NEMA
5-30R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs
(14.5 kg)
120V 30 Amp
Plug In / Plug Out
TPD-AVR240-30A-P 5760 30 A NEMA
6-30P
24.0 A NEMA
6-30R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 49 lbs
(22.2 kg)
240V 30 Amp
Plug In / Plug Out
TPD-AVR1S240-80A 15360 80 A Hardwired 64.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 24.6” H x 24” D
Including Casters
210 lbs 120/240V 80 Amp
Hardwired In / Hardwired Out
TPD-AVR1S240-100A 19200 100 A Hardwired 80.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 24.6” H x 24” D
Including Casters
255 lbs 120/240V 100 Amp
Hardwired In / Hardwired Out
TPD-AVR1S240-150A 36096 N/A Hardwired 150.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 24.6” H x 24” D
Including Casters
500 lbs 120/240V 150 Amp
Hardwired In / Hardwired Out
TPD-AVR1S240-200A 49920 N/A Hardwired 208.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 24.6” H x 24” D
Including Casters
500 lbs 120/240V 200 Amp
Hardwired In / Hardwired Out
The TPD-AVR is an energy efficient AC voltage